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    D’HANIS COWGIRL    
    VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

   2019 
 
 
July 29-31    HS Camp    All   TBA 
Aug 1-Th,F,S,M   2 a days begin   Mandatory Practices   
Aug 6-Tues    Hondo Scrimmage   All     TBA 

Aug 7-Wed    vs. Crystal City   JV-JV-V  4:30/5:30/6:30 

Aug. 8-10 (Thurs-Sat)  D’Hanis Tournament  Varsity (JV)    TBA 

Aug. 13-Tues   vs. Hondo    JV-JV-V  5:00/6:00/7:00 

Aug. 15-17 (Thurs-Sat)  Devine Tournament  Varsity  TBA 

Aug. 20-Tues   @ Pleasanton   JV-JV-V  5:00/6:00/7:00 

Aug. 23- Fri 

Aug. 27-Tues   Dual Lytle\Pearsall  JV-JV-V  4:00 

Aug. 30    @ Tilden    JV-V   5:00/6:00 

Sept. 3-Tues   vs. Feast    JV-JV-V  4:30/5:30/6:30 

Sept. 6-7 (Fri&Sat)  Castle Hills Tourney  Varsity  TBA 

Sept.10-Tues    vs. Harper    JV-JV-V  4:30/5:30/6:30 

Sept. 13-Fri    vs. Leakey    V-JV   4:00/5:30    

Sept. 14-Saturday   Sabinal Tourney   JV   TBA 

Sept. 17-Tues    @ Comstock   JV-V   4:30/5:30   

Sept.20-Fri    vs. Brackett   V-JV   4:00/5:30    

Sept. 21-Sat   Holy Cross Tournament  JV   TBA 

Sept.24-Tues    vs. LaPryor    JV-V   4:30/5:30/6:30 

Sept. 27-Fri    @ Sabinal    V-JV   4:00/5:00    

Oct. 1-Tues    vs. Knippa    JV-V   4:30/5:30/6:30 

Oct. 4-Fri    vs. Utopia    JV-V   5:00/6:00    

Oct. 8-Tues    @ Leakey    JV-V   5:00/6:00 

Oct. 11-Fri    vs. Comstock   V-JV   4:00/5:00   
Oct. 15-Tues   @ Brackett    JV-V   5:00/6:00 

Oct. 18-Fri    @ LaPryor    V-JV   4:00/5:00    

Oct. 22-Tues   vs. Sabinal** Senior Night JV-V   5:00/6:00  

Oct. 25-Fri    @ Knippa    JV-V   4:30/5:30/6:30   

Oct. 29-Tues   @ Utopia    JV-V   5:00/6:00 

Nov. 4-5    Bi-District    Varsity  TBA 

Nov. 7-9    Area     Varsity  TBA 

Nov. 11-12    Regional Quarterfinal  Varsity  TBA 

Nov. 15-16    Regional Tourney  Varsity  TBA 

Nov. 20-21    State Tourney   Varsity  TBA 
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